IMPORTANT NUMBERS

ETU Qld & NT office
'Electrogroup Training
Union Shopper
Workcover QLD/ESO / WHS / Licensing
QLeave
Tommy Campbell (CIRT & Jetco)
MATES in Construction
Windsor Income Protection
WIP Claims N2N
Cbus

STATE SECRETARY
Peter Ong

ASSISTANT SECRETARIES

Chris Lynch
Stuart Traill

STATE ORGANISERS

Apprentices Joel Costa
Lift Industry Steve Bravo
Brisbane Wendel Moloney
Luke Ellis
Jimmy Little
Gold Coast Steve Bravo
Toowoomba Damian Hewat
Bundaberg/Wide Bay Dan Bessell
Central Queensland  Shawn Higgins
Mackay Craig Thomas
Townsville Liam Sharkey
Cairns Robert Hill
Sunshine Coast Joel Costa

1800 388 937
1300 347 687
1300 368 117

1300 362 128
1800 803 491
0406 764 142
1300 642 111

1300 547 966
1800 999 626
1300 361784

0419 721 046

0407 510 329
0488 225 625

0427 601 994
0437 798 007
0409 769 625
0456 592 084
0417 670 821
0437798 007
0437 012 451
0437 184 315
0448 633 579
0419 721 029
0498 278 976
0430 072 049
0427 601 994
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1800 ETU YES (1800 388 937)

www.etu.org.au

info@etu.org.au
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You are also entitled to one 'Show Day' public holiday each year. super



